APEC JOB #2003
3 WEEK LOOK AHEAD

WEST NAPA PUMP STATION PROJECT
NAPA SANITATION DISTRICT

6/4/2020

Item

Activity

Description

Resp.

Party

5/31

6/1

6/3

6/4

6/5

6/6

6/7

6/8

6/9

6/10

6/11

6/12

6/13

6/14

6/15

6/16

6/17

6/18

6/19

6/20

6/21

6/22

6/23

6/25

6/26

6/27

SU

TH

SA

SU

TH

SA

SU

TH

SA

SU

M

TH

SA

NOTES

Mobilize

Temp power pole

PGE says to use temp transformer

PGE hookup

PGE says to use temp transformer

Demolition

AC, 22"/24" lines

Pothole for temp bypass

Temporary bypass piping

Procure C-905/DI bypass materials

Waiting for RFI 18.1

Submit SOR for plant shutdown

‘Waiting for RFI 18.1

© [0 [N oo | |d [w [~ |-

24" FM connection

=
o

Antenae relocation

Tentative

-
[

Valve delivery

Shipping on 6/19

-
N

Steel pipe delivery

‘Waiting for RFI 18.1

=
w

PGE primary conduit/inspection

Need info from Owner

=
N

Temp PGE transformer

Need confirmation from PGE

=
w

Mobilize/Drive sheets

Tentative

=
o

-
~N

-
00

=
©

N
o

N
[y

N
N

N
w

N
5

N
%]

N
o

N
~

N
[

N
©

Weekly

Page 1




