

APEC JOB #2003

WEST NAPA PUMP STATION PROJECT NAPA SANITATION DISTRICT

3 WEEK LOOK AHEAD 6/4/2020																															
	Activity	Resp.	5/31	6/1	6/2	6/3	6/4	6/5	6/6	6/7	6/8	6/9	6/10	6/11	6/12	6/13	6/14	6/15	6/16	6/17	6/18	6/19	6/20	6/21	6/22	6/23	6/24	6/25	6/26	6/27	
Item	Description	Party	SU	м	т	w	тн		SA		м	т		тн		SA				w			SA					тн		SA	NOTES
	*																														
1	Mobilize			x	x	x	х	х																							
2	Temp power pole																														PGE says to use temp transformer
3	PGE hookup																														PGE says to use temp transformer
4	Demolition							х			х	х	х	х	х																AC, 22"/24" lines
5	Pothole for temp bypass							х			х	х																			
6	Temporary bypass piping														х			х	х	х	х	х									
7	Procure C-905/DI bypass materials						х	х			х	х	х	х	х																Waiting for RFI 18.1
8	Submit SOR for plant shutdown										х																				Waiting for RFI 18.1
9	24" FM connection																				х										
10	Antenae relocation													х																	Tentative
11	Valve delivery																														Shipping on 6/19
12	Steel pipe delivery																														Waiting for RFI 18.1
13	PGE primary conduit/inspection																								х	х	х	х	х		Need info from Owner
14	Temp PGE transformer																														Need confirmation from PGE
15	Mobilize/Drive sheets																								х	x	х	х	х		Tentative
16																															
17																															
18																															
19																															
20																															
21																															
22																															
23																															
24																															
25																															
26																															
27																															
28																															
29																															
					1																										